Represented Bid Summary

Posting Date:  5/25/2022

Bid Closing Date: 6/1/2022

LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
E-31328s Equipment Operator C (2)
Albany
0097 12/16/2019 Hadsell, Matthew R
E-31858  Communications Tester A (2)
Albany
0097 7/14/2014 Nguyen, Hien R
0097 10/6/2014 Hudson, James R
0097 4/20/2015 Sorino, Daniel R
0097 1/17/2017 Thorpe, Evan R
0097 5/2/2022 Mccullough, Daniel T

Thursday, June 2, 2022

Page 1 of 3



LOCAL

UNION SEN

NAME

TYPE

E-31877  Line Mechanic C (4)

Albany

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

6/2/2008
4/26/2010
7/19/2010
71912012
719/2012
7/16/2012
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
6/9/2014
10/6/2014
11/30/2015
11/30/2015
4/25/2016
12/27/2016
8/14/2017
8/14/2017
5/7/2018
7/22/2018
8/5/2019
8/5/2019
1/21/2020
10/18/2021
10/25/2021
1/3/2022
5/2/2022
5/2/2022
5/2/2022

Bauer, Donald
Surprenant, Jordan
Sheehan, Michael
Bovard, Thomas
Gerighty, John
Zabinski, Frank
Ullman, Lucas
Hume, Kevin
DeChiaro, Daniel
Hudson, James
O'Connor, Sean
Hart, Michael
Butler, Kyle
Smith, Christopher
Lyon, Shane
French, lan
Hudson, Joseph
Girard, Michael
Crozzoli, Johnathen
Kopec, Devin
Jukes, Matthew
Bartczak, Kyle
Muzzy, Timothy
Cronquist, Kyle
Coreno, Joshua
Curley, Avery
Mccullough, Daniel
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LOCAL

UNION SEN

NAME

TYPE

E-31878 Chief Line Mech A Htstick (4)

Albany

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

9/30/1988
9/28/1989
5/8/2000
7/27/2000
8/29/2000
4/2/2001
7/19/2006
7/23/2007
11/1/2007
11/5/2007
4/7/2008
6/2/2008
6/9/2008
6/9/2008
6/23/2008
7/13/2009
7/13/2009
7/13/2009
4/26/2010
5/24/2010
6/14/2010
7/19/2010
4/30/2012
6/11/2012
71912012
71912012
719/2012
7/16/2012
12/17/2012
5/13/2013
8/12/2013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
6/9/2014
10/6/2014
11/30/2015
4/25/2016
12/27/2016
7/22/2018
10/18/2021
8/2/2021

Warner, Jason
OBrien, Shawn
Price, Michael
Kane, Nathan
Bates, Orvil
Mujjumbire, Isaac
DeMare, Nicholas
Brouker, Eric
Scheriff, Brian
Felton, Adam
Warner, Dennis
Bauer, Donald
Corcoran, James
Peluso Jr., Joseph
Shoemaker, Keith
Wager, Michael
Lee, Matthew
Wallace, Patrick
Surprenant, Jordan
Fuss, Eric

Marks, Ronald
Sheehan, Michael
Arcuri, John
Ryan, Paul
Bovard, Thomas
Cassidy, Chad
Gerighty, John
Zabinski, Frank
Glover, Todd
Dawson, Thomas
Lawton, Joshua
Ullman, Lucas
Sheeran, James
Hume, Kevin
DeChiaro, Daniel
Hudson, James
O'Connor, Sean
Butler, Kyle
Smith, Christopher
Girard, Michael
Bartczak, Kyle
Giordano, Daniel
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